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File #:  Version: 103-00373

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:3/31/2003 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:4/8/2003 4/8/2003

Title: Accept the Notice of Completion for work performed by John Madonna Construction (not a local
vendor) for the Sedimentation Control Structure at the Tajiguas Landfill (Solid Waste Project No.
828334), and authorize the Clerk of the Board to record, Third District.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS4/8/2003 1 Pass

Accept the Notice of Completion for work performed by John Madonna Construction (not a local vendor) for the
Sedimentation Control Structure at the Tajiguas Landfill (Solid Waste Project No. 828334), and authorize the Clerk
of the Board to record, Third District.
[Enter body here.]
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